Team Overall Results

Place Name

1 Going Mutts
Mixed
2 JJS
Men
3 SV 3x8000
Men
4 Hansel Beast
Mixed
5 Catch You Lager
Women
6 CNY Fitness Running Club
Mixed
7 Hellcat Harriers
Mixed
8 Liquid Bread
Men
9 Sinatra
Mixed
10 Prancer, Dancer, & Vixen
Mixed
11 Team AUSA
Mixed
12 Blood Sweat & Beers
Mixed
13 Not Fast, Just Furious
Women
Kirby's Race Timing

BEERS AND BEASTS 8K

Incomplete Teams

Printed: 6/4/2017 5:17:03 PM

Average Time  Score
00:27:03.79 7
00:29:08.41 14
00:32:24.98 33
00:32:28.83 34
00:33:11.15 37
00:37:13.75 54
00:39:35.23 63
00:42:03.01 72
00:47:50.04 76
00:46:44.93 87
00:48:41.81 96
00:49:21.16 98
00:53:08.10 109

Name
Visions FCU

Mixed

TAE Bio/Econ

Mixed

Imperials

Men
Mutts & Mongrels

Mixed
Beauties, Beasts, &

Beers

Women

Average Time Finishers

00:39:01.91 2
00:40:36.47 2
00:43:03.85 2
00:49:08.42 2
00:47:07.73 2
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Team Results

BEERS AND BEASTS 8K

Place Team Name Average Time _# of Finishers Team Score

1 Going Mutts Mixed 00:27:03.79 5 7
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Jack Hillenbrand 00:26:23:323 1

2 2 Steve Esposito 00:26:31:740 2

3 4 Jordan Varano 00:28:16:337 4

2 JJS Men 00:29:08.41 3 14
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Jarrett Newby 00:27:46:677 3

2 5 shaun Horan 00:28:54:823 5

3 6 James Wilson 00:30:43:750 6

3 SV 3x8000 Men 00:32:24.98 3 33
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 8 Russell Seidel 00:31:12:673 8

2 9 Matt Derzanovich 00:31:21:537 9

3 20 Eran Crockett 00:34:40:753 16

4 Hansel Beast Mixed 00:32:28.83 7 34
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 7 Tom Ryan 00:30:49:360 7

2 10 Tom Hanselman 00:31:51:070 10

3 21 Emily Kowalczyk 00:34:46:080 17

5 Catch You Lager Women 00:33:11.15 5 37
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 13 Ashley Shager 00:32:59:893 11

2 14 Rachel Johnson 00:33:01:247 12

3 17 Logan Robinson 00:33:32:313 14

6 CNY Fitness Running Club Mixed 00:37:13.75 11 54
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 15 Dorothy Collison 00:33:11:187 13

2 28 Amy Evans 00:38:51:780 20

3 30 Sharon Valentine 00:39:38:310 21

7 Hellcat Harriers Mixed 00:39:35.23 7 63
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 19 Anthony Vinca 00:34:39:280 15

2 35 Malinda Miller 00:41:22:000 23

3 37 Raymond Fryc 00:42:44:420 25

8 Liquid Bread Men 00:42:03.01 3 72
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 33 Andrew Cody 00:40:39:760 22
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BEERS AND BEASTS 8K

2 36 Koenraad Gieskes 00:41:55:000 24
3 39 Steven Button 00:43:34:273 26
9 Sinatra Mixed 00:47:50.04 3 76
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 26 Nicole VanNostrand 00:38:22:630 18
2 27 Stephen VanNostrand 00:38:22:813 19
3 70 Ann VanNostrand 01:06:44:687 39
10 Prancer, Dancer, & Vixen Mixed 00:46:44.93 3 87
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 49 Kristina Hayes 00:46:43:640 28
2 50 Jasmine Sadler 00:46:44:530 29
3 51 April ViningMcDonald 00:46:46:647 30
11 Team AUSA Mixed 00:48:41.81 4 96
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 53 Kristin Fardon 00:48:41:133 31
2 54 Jenna Waldron 00:48:41:600 32
3 55 Peter Fardon 00:48:42:703 33
12 Blood Sweat & Beers Mixed 00:49:21.16 3 98
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 41 Joe Gregor 00:43:50:690 27
2 59 Erinn Gahring 00:49:04:790 35
3 64 Nicole Swan 00:55:08:010 36
13 Not Fast, Just Furious Women 00:53:08.10 3 109
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 57 Stephanie Resue 00:48:48:553 34
2 65 Erin King 00:55:17:360 37
3 66 Rachel White 00:55:18:413 38
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Individual Overall Results

BEERS AND BEASTS 8K

Jack Hillenbrand
Steve Esposito
Jarrett Newby
Jordan Varano
shaun Horan
James Wilson
Tom Ryan
Russell Seidel
Matt Derzanovich
Tom Hanselman
Casondra Hamilton
Courtney Varano
Ashley Shager
Rachel Johnson
Dorothy Collison
Kenneth Burt
Logan Robinson
Emily PizaTaylor
Anthony Vinca
Eran Crockett
Emily Kowalczyk
Linda Reynolds

Brittany Spritzer

Overall Score Name
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10
11 0
12 0
13 11
14 12
15 13
16 0
17 14
18 0
19 15
20 16
21 17
22 0
23 0
Kirby's Race Timing

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Time
00:26:23:323

00:26:31:740

00:27:46:677

00:28:16:337

00:28:54:823

00:30:43:750

00:30:49:360

00:31:12:673

00:31:21:537

00:31:51:070

00:32:17:030

00:32:21:497

00:32:59:893

00:33:01:247

00:33:11:187

00:33:19:920

00:33:32:313

00:33:42:060

00:34:39:280

00:34:40:753

00:34:46:080

00:35:22:803

00:37:06:257

Printed: 6/4/2017 5:17:03 PM

Team

Going Mutts
Mixed

Going Mutts
Mixed

JJS
Men

Going Mutts
Mixed

JJs
Men

JJs
Men

Hansel Beast
Mixed

SV 3x8000
Men

SV 3x8000
Men

Hansel Beast
Mixed

Going Mutts
Mixed

Going Mutts
Mixed

Catch You Lager
Women

Catch You Lager
Women

CNY Fitness Running Club
Mixed

Visions FCU
Mixed

Catch You Lager
Women

Catch You Lager
Women

Hellcat Harriers
Mixed

SV 3x8000
Men

Hansel Beast
Mixed

Catch You Lager
Women

Hansel Beast
Mixed
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24 0
25 0
26 18
27 19
28 20
29 0
30 21
31 0
32 0
33 22
34 0
35 23
36 24
37 25
38 0
39 26
40 0
41 27
42 0
43 0
44 0
45 0
46 0
47 0
48 0

Kirby's Race Timing

Michael Thompson

Florian Kuhn

Nicole VanNostrand

Stephen VanNostrand

Amy Evans
Nikolas Zagarella

Sharon Valentine

SONYA HOUSTON

Ann Coe
Andrew Cody
Scott Russell

Malinda Miller

Koenraad Gieskes

Raymond Fryc
Jessica Meind|
Steven Button
Shannon Whiting
Joe Gregor
Robert Nolan
Lisa Norton
Tara Feathers
Katie Carpenter
Jessica Clement
Diana Bean

Rishi Ghosh

BEERS AND BEASTS 8K

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

00:37:39:557

00:37:55:587

00:38:22:630

00:38:22:813

00:38:51:780

00:39:28:320

00:39:38:310

00:39:53:513

00:39:55:457

00:40:39:760

00:41:20:663

00:41:22:000

00:41:55:000

00:42:44:420

00:43:17:367

00:43:34:273

00:43:40:643

00:43:50:690

00:44:27:153

00:44:43:910

00:45:19:930

00:45:22:230

00:46:18:770

00:46:35:923

00:46:39:393
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Hansel Beast
Mixed

TAE Bio/Econ
Mixed

Sinatra
Mixed

Sinatra
Mixed

CNY Fitness Running Club
Mixed

Imperials
Men

CNY Fitness Running Club
Mixed

CNY Fitness Running Club
Mixed

CNY Fitness Running Club
Mixed

Liquid Bread
Men

Mutts & Mongrels
Mixed

Hellcat Harriers

Mixed

Liquid Bread
Men

Hellcat Harriers
Mixed

TAE Bio/Econ
Mixed

Liquid Bread
Men

Hellcat Harriers
Mixed

Blood Sweat & Beers
Mixed

CNY Fitness Running Club
Mixed

Visions FCU
Mixed

Hansel Beast
Mixed

Beauties, Beasts, & Beers
Women

Hellcat Harriers
Mixed

Hellcat Harriers
Mixed

Imperials
Men
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49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Kirby's Race Timing

BEERS AND BEASTS 8K

Kristina Hayes
Jasmine Sadler
April ViningMcDonald
Abby Hanselman
Kristin Fardon
Jenna Waldron
Peter Fardon
Megan Carroll
Stephanie Resue
Mandy Skinner
Erinn Gahring
Lisa Redenback
Samantha McWeeney
Paula Howard
Melissa Felder
Nicole Swan

Erin King

Rachel White
Kim Gridley
Paula Russell
Carol Moore

Ann VanNostrand

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

00:46:43:640

00:46:44:530

00:46:46:647

00:48:30:990

00:48:41:133

00:48:41:600

00:48:42:703

00:48:43:310

00:48:48:553

00:48:53:243

00:49:04:790

00:52:01:177

00:53:08:607

00:53:16:160

00:53:52:967

00:55:08:010

00:55:17:360

00:55:18:413

00:56:02:817

00:56:56:183

01:00:12:423

01:06:44:687
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Prancer, Dancer, & Vixen
Mixed

Prancer, Dancer, & Vixen
Mixed

Prancer, Dancer, & Vixen
Mixed

Hansel Beast
Mixed

Team AUSA
Mixed

Team AUSA
Mixed

Team AUSA
Mixed

Team AUSA
Mixed

Not Fast, Just Furious
Women

Beauties, Beasts, & Beers
Women

Blood Sweat & Beers
Mixed

CNY Fitness Running Club
Mixed

CNY Fitness Running Club
Mixed

CNY Fitness Running Club
Mixed

Hellcat Harriers
Mixed

Blood Sweat & Beers
Mixed

Not Fast, Just Furious
Women

Not Fast, Just Furious
Women

CNY Fitness Running Club
Mixed

Mutts & Mongrels
Mixed

CNY Fitness Running Club
Mixed

Sinatra
Mixed
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