Team Overall Results Place Name Average Time **Score** 00:27:03.79 7 1 Going Mutts Mixed 2 JJS 00:29:08.41 14 Men 3 SV 3x8000 00:32:24.98 33 Men 4 Hansel Beast 34 00:32:28.83 Mixed 37 Catch You Lager 5 00:33:11.15 Women CNY Fitness Running Club 54 6 00:37:13.75 Mixed 7 **Hellcat Harriers** 63 00:39:35.23 Mixed 8 Liquid Bread 00:42:03.01 72 Men 9 Sinatra 00:47:50.04 76 Mixed 10 Prancer, Dancer, & Vixen 00:46:44.93 87 Mixed 11 Team AUSA 00:48:41.81 96 Mlxed 12 **Blood Sweat & Beers** 00:49:21.16 98 Mixed 13 Not Fast, Just Furious 00:53:08.10 109 Women

Incomplete Teams					
<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>			
Visions FCU Mixed	00:39:01.91	2			
TAE Bio/Econ Mixed	00:40:36.47	2			
Imperials Men	00:43:03.85	2			
Mutts & Mongrels Mixed	00:49:08.42	2			
Beauties, Beasts, & Beers Women	00:47:07.73	2			

Kirby's Race Timing Printed: 6/4/2017 5:17:03 PM Page: 1 of 6

<u>Place</u>	Team Name			Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Score
1	Going Mutts		Mixed	00:27:03.79	5	7
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	1	Jack Hillenbrand		00:26:23:323	1
	2	2	Steve Esposito		00:26:31:740	2
	3	4	Jordan Varano		00:28:16:337	4
2	JJS		Men	00:29:08.41	3	14
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	3	Jarrett Newby		00:27:46:677	3
	2	5	shaun Horan		00:28:54:823	5
	3	6	James Wilson		00:30:43:750	6
3	SV 3x8000		Men	00:32:24.98	3	33
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	Score
	1	8	Russell Seidel		00:31:12:673	8
	2	9	Matt Derzanovich		00:31:21:537	9
	3	20	Eran Crockett		00:34:40:753	16
4	Hansel Beast		Mixed	00:32:28.83	7	34
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	Score
	1	7	Tom Ryan		00:30:49:360	7
	2	10	Tom Hanselman		00:31:51:070	10
	3	21	Emily Kowalczyk		00:34:46:080	17
5	Catch You Lager		Women	00:33:11.15	5	37
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	13	Ashley Shager		00:32:59:893	11
	2	14	Rachel Johnson		00:33:01:247	12
	3	17	Logan Robinson		00:33:32:313	14
6	CNY Fitness Run	ning Club	Mixed	00:37:13.75	11	54
	Team Position	Overall Position			<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	15	Dorothy Collison		00:33:11:187	13
	2	28	Amy Evans		00:38:51:780	20
	3	30	Sharon Valentine		00:39:38:310	21
7	Hellcat Harriers		Mixed	00:39:35.23	7	63
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	Score .
	1	19	Anthony Vinca		00:34:39:280	15
	2	35	Malinda Miller		00:41:22:000	23
	3	37	Raymond Fryc		00:42:44:420	25
8	Liquid Bread		Men	00:42:03.01	3	72
	Team Position	Overall Position	Name		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	33	Andrew Cody		00:40:39:760	22
rby's Rac	e Timing		Printed: 6/4/2017 5:17:03 PM			Page: 2
rby's Rac	e Timing		Printed: 6/4/2017 5:17:03 PM			Pe

		BI	EERS AND BEA	STS 8K		
	2	36	Koenraad Gieskes		00:41:55:000	24
	3	39	Steven Button		00:43:34:273	26
9	Sinatra		Mixed	00:47:50.04	3	76
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	26	Nicole VanNostrand		00:38:22:630	18
	2	27	Stephen VanNostrand		00:38:22:813	19
	3	70	Ann VanNostrand		01:06:44:687	39
10	Prancer, Dancer	, & Vixen	Mixed	00:46:44.93	3	87
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	49	Kristina Hayes	Kristina Hayes		28
	2	50	Jasmine Sadler		00:46:44:530	29
	3	51	April ViningMcDonald		00:46:46:647	30
11	Team AUSA		Mixed	00:48:41.81	4	96
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	53	Kristin Fardon		00:48:41:133	31
	2	54	Jenna Waldron		00:48:41:600	32
	3	55	Peter Fardon		00:48:42:703	33
12	Blood Sweat & I	Beers	Mixed	00:49:21.16	3	98
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	41	Joe Gregor		00:43:50:690	27
	2	59	Erinn Gahring		00:49:04:790	35
	3	64	Nicole Swan		00:55:08:010	36
13	Not Fast, Just F	urious	Women	00:53:08.10	3	109

<u>Time</u>

00:48:48:553

00:55:17:360

00:55:18:413

Score

34

37

38

Team Position

1

2

3

Overall Position Name

Stephanie Resue

Erin King

Rachel White

57

65

66

Kirby's Race Timing Printed: 6/4/2017 5:17:03 PM Page: 3 of 6

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Team</u>
1	1	Jack Hillenbrand	Runner	00:26:23:323	Going Mutts Mixed
2	2	Steve Esposito	Runner	00:26:31:740	Going Mutts Mixed
3	3	Jarrett Newby	Runner	00:27:46:677	JJS Men
4	4	Jordan Varano	Runner	00:28:16:337	Going Mutts Mixed
5	5	shaun Horan	Runner	00:28:54:823	JJS Men
6	6	James Wilson	Runner	00:30:43:750	JJS Men
7	7	Tom Ryan	Runner	00:30:49:360	Hansel Beast Mixed
8	8	Russell Seidel	Runner	00:31:12:673	SV 3x8000 Men
9	9	Matt Derzanovich	Runner	00:31:21:537	SV 3x8000 Men
10	10	Tom Hanselman Casondra Hamilton	Runner	00:31:51:070	Hansel Beast Mixed Going Mutts
11 12	0	Courtney Varano	Runner Runner	00:32:17:030 00:32:21:497	Going Mutts Mixed Going Mutts
13	11	Ashley Shager	Runner	00:32:59:893	Mixed Catch You Lager
14	12	Rachel Johnson	Runner	00:32:59.693	Women Catch You Lager
					Women
15	13	Dorothy Collison	Runner	00:33:11:187	CNY Fitness Running Club Mixed
16	0	Kenneth Burt	Runner	00:33:19:920	Visions FCU Mixed
17	14	Logan Robinson	Runner	00:33:32:313	Catch You Lager Women
18	0	Emily PizaTaylor	Runner	00:33:42:060	Catch You Lager Women
19	15	Anthony Vinca	Runner	00:34:39:280	Hellcat Harriers Mixed
20	16	Eran Crockett	Runner	00:34:40:753	SV 3x8000 Men
21	17	Emily Kowalczyk	Runner	00:34:46:080	Hansel Beast Mixed
22	0	Linda Reynolds	Runner	00:35:22:803	Catch You Lager Women
23	0	Brittany Spritzer	Runner	00:37:06:257	Hansel Beast Mixed

Kirby's Race Timing Printed: 6/4/2017 5:17:03 PM Page: 4 of 6

24	0	Michael Thompson	Runner	00:37:39:557	Hansel Beast Mixed
25	0	Florian Kuhn	Runner	00:37:55:587	TAE Bio/Econ Mixed
26	18	Nicole VanNostrand	Runner	00:38:22:630	Sinatra Mixed
27	19	Stephen VanNostrand	Runner	00:38:22:813	Sinatra Mixed
28	20	Amy Evans	Runner	00:38:51:780	CNY Fitness Running Club Mixed
29	0	Nikolas Zagarella	Runner	00:39:28:320	Imperials Men
30	21	Sharon Valentine	Runner	00:39:38:310	CNY Fitness Running Club Mixed
31	0	SONYA HOUSTON	Runner	00:39:53:513	CNY Fitness Running Club Mixed
32	0	Ann Coe	Runner	00:39:55:457	CNY Fitness Running Club Mixed
33	22	Andrew Cody	Runner	00:40:39:760	Liquid Bread Men
34	0	Scott Russell	Runner	00:41:20:663	Mutts & Mongrels Mixed
35	23	Malinda Miller	Runner	00:41:22:000	Hellcat Harriers Mixed
36	24	Koenraad Gieskes	Runner	00:41:55:000	Liquid Bread Men
37	25	Raymond Fryc	Runner	00:42:44:420	Hellcat Harriers Mixed
38	0	Jessica Meindl	Runner	00:43:17:367	TAE Bio/Econ Mixed
39	26	Steven Button	Runner	00:43:34:273	Liquid Bread Men
40	0	Shannon Whiting	Runner	00:43:40:643	Hellcat Harriers Mixed
41	27	Joe Gregor	Runner	00:43:50:690	Blood Sweat & Beers Mixed
42	0	Robert Nolan	Runner	00:44:27:153	CNY Fitness Running Club Mixed
43	0	Lisa Norton	Runner	00:44:43:910	Visions FCU Mixed
44	0	Tara Feathers	Runner	00:45:19:930	Hansel Beast Mixed
45	0	Katie Carpenter	Runner	00:45:22:230	Beauties, Beasts, & Beers Women
46	0	Jessica Clement	Runner	00:46:18:770	Hellcat Harriers Mixed
47	0	Diana Bean	Runner	00:46:35:923	Hellcat Harriers Mixed
48	0	Rishi Ghosh	Runner	00:46:39:393	Imperials Men

Kirby's Race Timing Printed: 6/4/2017 5:17:03 PM Page: 5 of 6

49	28	Kristina Hayes	Runner	00:46:43:640	Prancer, Dancer, & Vixen Mixed
50	29	Jasmine Sadler	Runner	00:46:44:530	Prancer, Dancer, & Vixen Mixed
51	30	April ViningMcDonald	Runner	00:46:46:647	Prancer, Dancer, & Vixen Mixed
52	0	Abby Hanselman	Runner	00:48:30:990	Hansel Beast Mixed
53	31	Kristin Fardon	Runner	00:48:41:133	Team AUSA Mixed
54	32	Jenna Waldron	Runner	00:48:41:600	Team AUSA Mlxed
55	33	Peter Fardon	Runner	00:48:42:703	Team AUSA Mlxed
56	0	Megan Carroll	Runner	00:48:43:310	Team AUSA Mixed
57	34	Stephanie Resue	Runner	00:48:48:553	Not Fast, Just Furious Women
58	0	Mandy Skinner	Runner	00:48:53:243	Beauties, Beasts, & Beers Women
59	35	Erinn Gahring	Runner	00:49:04:790	Blood Sweat & Beers Mixed
60	0	Lisa Redenback	Runner	00:52:01:177	CNY Fitness Running Club Mixed
61	0	Samantha McWeeney	Runner	00:53:08:607	CNY Fitness Running Club Mixed
62	0	Paula Howard	Runner	00:53:16:160	CNY Fitness Running Club Mixed
63	0	Melissa Felder	Runner	00:53:52:967	Hellcat Harriers Mixed
64	36	Nicole Swan	Runner	00:55:08:010	Blood Sweat & Beers Mixed
65	37	Erin King	Runner	00:55:17:360	Not Fast, Just Furious Women
66	38	Rachel White	Runner	00:55:18:413	Not Fast, Just Furious Women
67	0	Kim Gridley	Runner	00:56:02:817	CNY Fitness Running Club Mixed
68	0	Paula Russell	Runner	00:56:56:183	Mutts & Mongrels Mixed
69	0	Carol Moore	Runner	01:00:12:423	CNY Fitness Running Club Mixed
70	39	Ann VanNostrand	Runner	01:06:44:687	Sinatra Mixed

Kirby's Race Timing Printed: 6/4/2017 5:17:03 PM Page: 6 of 6